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MORGANTOWN HILLS

Welcomel

Disclaimer notice

The information contained in this marketing brochure is proprietary and strictly
confidential. It is intended to be reviewed by the party receiving it from Marcus
& Millichap Investment Services of Atlanta. This marketing brochure has
been prepared to provide summarized, unverified information to prospective
purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject

property.

The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due
diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation,
and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or
expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance
of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements,
the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the
compliance with state and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the
improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any
tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the

subject property.

The information contained in this marketing brochure has been obtained
from sources we believe to be reliable, however, Marcus & Millichap has not
verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has
Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and
makes no warranty or representation what so ever regarding the accuracy
or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take
appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus
& Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Investment Services, Inc.

@2022 Marcus & Millichap, All rights reserved.

Non-endorsement

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or
endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in
this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s
logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation
with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said occupation
of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, and any
agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus
& Millichap, and is solely intended for the purpose of
providing tenant lease information about this listing to

prospective customers.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT
ONLY PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP
AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS. Marcus & Millichap Offices
throughout the US and Canada.

Special COVID-19 notice

All potential buyers are strongly advised to take advantage of
their opportunities and obligations to conduct thorough due
diligence and seek expert opinions as they may deem necessary,
especially given the unpredictable changes resulting from the
continuing COVID-19 pandemic. Marcus & Millichap has not
been retained to perform, and cannot conduct, due diligence
on behalf of any prospective purchaser. Marcus & Millichap'’s
principal expertise is in marketing investment properties and

acting as intermediaries between buyers and sellers.

Marcus & Millichap and its investment professionals cannot and
will not act as lawyers, accountants, contractors, or engineers.
All potential buyers are admonished and advised to engage
other professionals on legal issues, tax, regulatory, financial,
and accounting matters, and for questions involving the
property’s physical condition or financial outlook. Projections
and pro forma financial statements are not guarantees and,
given the potential volatility created by COVID-19, all potential
buyers should be comfortable with and rely solely on their own

projections, analyses, and decision-making.)

www.marcusmillichap.com



https://www.marcusmillichap.com/southeast
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Guidelines

The offering is being distributed exclusively by Marcus & Millichap REIS to the
investment community. Following the initial bids, the owner will select an investor to
purchase the property or request from a group of investors to submit a best and final
offer, from which one will be selected. The selection will be based on a variety of factors
including purchase price, contract terms, financial strength, ability to close, timing and

experience in closing similar transactions.

All offers must be presented in writing and include:

Price

Source of capital

Proof of funds

Relevant experience

Proposed schedule of due diligence and closing
Amount of earnest money

List of contingencies including committee approvals,

possible 1031 exchanges, etc.

All interested investors are encouraged to schedule a property tour to visit the
community and the surrounding market with an approved representative to fully
appreciate its market position, quality and strong fundamentals.




MORGANTOWN HILLS

Site Description

Property Overview

PURCHASE PRICE $2,400,000
Property Locat|on TOTAL RENTAL UNITS 63
MOBILE HOME LOTS 58

PARK NAME Morgantown Hills
EXPANSION APPROVED No

PROPERTY ADDRESS 3549 Morgantown Rd, Smithfield, PA 15478
TOTAL OTHER UNITS 5

Fayette Count

COUNTY aye y TOTAL LAND AREA 13.9 Acres

RO AREA Pittsburgh MSA
MET 9 ROADS Private-Paved

PARCEL NUMBER(S) 14-33-0028
FLOOD ZONE No
OPPORTUNITY ZONE No

Due Diligence Items

Mechanical Description

WATER SYSTEM Public, Tenant Pays
SEWER SYSTEM Public, Tenant Pays
ELECTRIC SERVICES Public, Tenant Pays
GAS/PROPANE SERVICES Public, Tenant Pays
TRASH Curbside, Tenant Pays

01

CABLE SERVICES

LAWNCARE SERVICES

SNOW REMOVAL

Public, Tenant Pays
Landlord Mows Commons

No Snow


https://mmreis-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/glenn_esterson_marcusmillichap_com/EjbTGlgXxshBqlnMVbwBxwwBNXgOmsjy4JqVFFHjqxO3zA?e=E8okLj
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Property
Description

HIGHLIGHTS

Value-Add MHC

Upside In Occupancy & Rents

Seller Financing Available

Stabile Existing Tenant Base

Strong Demand For Affordable Housing
Public Water & Sewer

KNOWN ISSUES

Rural Location (South of Pittsburgh)
16 Vacant Lots
Smaller Local Population (MSA Has 2M+ Population)

A High-Quality, 63 Unit Value-Add Manufactured Housing
Community

The Esterson MHC Team presents an opportunity to invest in Morgantown Hills, a value-add community
located in Smithfield, Pennsylvania (Fayette County). With 63 units, this manufactured housing community

offers multiple upside opportunities, including occupancy upside and rent growth.

Situated near Pittsburgh, residents enjoy a peaceful rural atmosphere while being in close proximity to
a major metropolitan area. Pennsylvania’s population of over 13 million residents makes it the 5th most
populated state in the US, and the Pittsburgh PA MSA, where Morgantown Hills is located, has a population
of 2,366,544. Fayette County has a population of 129,443.

Morgantown Hills is strategically built to provide its tenants with a best-in-class lifestyle community near
major population centers. This community has 63 units: 42 tenant owned homes (TOH), 1 single
family home (SFH), 2 duplexes (4 units), and 16 vacant lots. All of the 16 vacant lots are home ready. The
average lot rental rate per month is $315. With the Pittsburg MSA market average lot rental rate of
$516 per month, and average 2 bedroom renting for $1,090 per month, this park can support
substantially higher lot rents and home rents based on the limited affordable housing supply and growing

demand in this market.

Morgantown Hills is serviced by public water and sewer that are billed back to the tenant. Trash is
serviced curbside and is billed back the tenants. Electricity is billed directly to tenants. All utility systems
are in good working order. The roads are paved and in average condition. The park is not in a flood zone or

an opportunity zone.

The park is priced at $2,400,000. This is a value-add opportunity on a cash flowing asset upon entry. Seller
financing available to qualified investors. Proposed terms: 70% LTV, 3 Year Term, Interest Only Payments,
Y1. 4%, Y2: 5.5%, Y3: 7%. Conventional recourse and bridge lending should also be available for this

community.
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Location
Information

Fayette County, PA lies along Pennsylvania's southern border just south east of the
Pittsburgh metropolitan area making it home to many residential communities! This county
boasts quite a few picturesque towns each offering visitors quaint attractions ranging

from shopping centers to restaurants plus multiple outdoor recreational facilities.

The Rental Market In Fayette County, PA

- Renters make up 24.3% of the Fayette County, PA population

- 1.7% of houses and apartments in Fayette County are available to rent

According to bestplaces.net the population in Fayette County is 129,443 and in the Pittsburgh
MSA itis 2,366,544. The median home cost in Fayette County is $122,200. Home appreciation

is up 9.5% YoY and in the last 10 years has increased 54.1%.
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Rental Unit Breakdown

63

TOTAL RENTAL UNITS

0

PARK OWNED HOMES

1

SINGLE FAMILY HOME

47

TOTAL TENANTS

$315

AVERAGE LOT RENT

=

DUPLEX (2)

o3

TOTAL MOBILE HOME LOTS

16

VACANT LOTS

42

TENANT OWNED HOMES

0

ABANDONED HOMES




Local Mobile Home Park Rent O oreenr [ ponrent [ wa

0 $100 $200 $300 $400 $500 $600 §700 $800 $900  $1,000

Morgantown Hills | sa15 Rent Comp Comments

Utilities: Public, Billed Back N/A
Address: 3549 Morgantown Rd,
Smithfield, PA 15478

Parks surveyed in the Pittsburgh PA MSA ranged

Starline Mobile Homes | $475-$725 A .
Utilities: N/A _— in lot rents from $231 - $592 per month according
Address: 154 W Penna Ave, to the 2022 JLT Rent Report. Tenants were

New Stanton, PA 15672 typically paying for utilities. Comparable nearby

park owned home rental rates average $1,079 -

Mount Pleasant Village | 8430
Utilities: N/A $1,589, indicative of the lack of affordable housing
Address: 549 Chicory Lane, inventory. The average 2 bedroom apartment rent

Mount Pleasant, PA 156667 , ,
in Fayette County PA is $1,090 per month.

Locust Grove MHP
Utilities: N/A

Address: 16 Kay St,
Pittsburgh, PA 15223

| $a97

N/A

Local Market Statistics City County MSA

NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP FAYETTE PITTSBURGH MSA
POPULATION 11,902 129,443 2,366,544
MEDIUM HOME PRICE $131,100 $122,200 $195,500

AVERAGE 2BD APARTMENT RENT S910 $1,090 $1,090

MEDIAN INCOME $35,205 $38,879 $51,883



Investment
Summary

MORGANTOWN HILLS

Pricing
OFFERING PRICE $2,400,000
CAP RATE (LOT RENT ONLY) 4.7%

PRICE PER LOT $38,095

PRO FORMA VALUE $3,354,519

Upside Comments

Ability to achieve higher rents on new lot

leases, and 16 vacant lots that are home ready.

Capitalized Revenues

CAPITALIZED INCOME
CAPITALIZED EXPENSES

NET OPERATING INCOME

Investment Metrics

LOT RENT CAP RATE

CASH ON CASH LEVERED (P&L 0,13: Using 5% 1/0, 70% LTV)

ACTUAL TERMS (Adjustable IR, 4%-5.5%-7%, 1/0, 70% LTV)

P&L O P&L T

Sellers Actuals Broker Normalized
Actual Per Seller Records Current Rents Per RR

Revenue As Reported 74.6% Occupancy

P&L 3

Maximized

Market Rents

100% Occupancy

Expense As Reported Broker Adjusted Expense Broker Adjusted Expense

$§222.368 $241,536
$138,462 $128,469
$83,906 $113,067

P&L O P&L T

3.9% 4.7%
0.0% 4.0%

$§392,126
$174,082
$218,044

P&L 3

9.1%
18.6%



MORGANTOWN HILLS

Broker Normalized Maximized Commeﬂ’[S

PrOper’[y Reveﬂue & EXpeﬂSG Sellers Actuals

ACTUAL PER SELLER T-12 CURRENT RENTS PER RR MARKET RENTS

REVENUE AS REPORTED 74.6% OCCUPANCY 100% OCCUPANCY

EXPENSE AS REPORTED BROKER ADJUSTED EXPENSE BROKER ADJUSTED EXPENSE

07

LOT RENT REVENUE
DUPLEX UNIT REVENUE

SINGLE FAMILY HOME REVENUE
UTILITY REVENUE

TRASH REVENUE

FEE REVENUE (RE)

COLLECTIONS LOSS/BAD DEBT
TOTAL REVENUE

PROPERTY TAX

INSURANCE EXPENSE

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
MOWING, LANDSCAPING & SNOW SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES

TRASH SERVICES

ELECTRIC SERVICES

MANAGEMENT

GENERAL & ADMIN SERVICES

TOTAL EXPENSES

EXPENSE RATIO

NET OPERATING INCOME (NOI)

CAP RATE

CASH FLOW BEFORE DEBT

DEBT SERVICE - NEW LOAN

NET INCOME

CASH ON CASH RETURN

DEBT COVERAGE RATIO (DCR)

GLOBAL CAP RATE

$159,492
$24,375
$0
$52,378
S0
$6,988
$20,865
$222,368
$10,282
$4,048
$9,694
$4,925
$68,581
$12,089
$906
$24,440
$3,497
$138,462
62%
$83,906
3.5%
$83,906
$84,000
N/A
0.0%
1.00
3.5%

$158,760
$26,640
$5,700
$52,378
$11,280
$7,643
$20,865
$241,536
$10,282
$4,048
$9,694
$4,925
$58,588
$12,089
$906
$24,440
$3,497
$128,469
53%
$113,067
4.7%
$113,067
$84,000
$29,067
4.0%
1.35
4.7%

$278,400
$29,371
$6,284
$70,680
$15,394
$12,004
$20,006
$392,126
$15,423
$4,048
$11,025
$4,925
$78,533
$16,204
$1,214
$39,212
$3,497
$174,082
44%
$218,044
9.1%
$218,044
$84,000
$134,044
18.6%
2.60
9.1%

P&L 0: Per T-12 | P&L 1: Per Rent Roll | P&L 3: Market Lot Rent $400
P&L 0: Per T-12 | P&L 1: Per Rent Roll | P&L 3: Broker Adjusted

P&L 0: Per T-12 | P&L 1: Per Rent Roll | P&L 3: Broker Adjusted

P&L 0,1: Per T-12 | P&L 3: 90% Recapture

P&L 0: Per T-12 | P&L 1: In Place | P&L 3: 95% Recapture

P&L O: Per T-12 | P&L 1,3: 3% of Total Revenue

P&L 0: Per T-12 | P&L 1,3: 5% of Total Revenue

P&L 0,1: As Reported | P&L 3: Broker Adjusted

P&L 0,1,3: As Reported

P&L 0,1: As Reported | P&L 3: Broker Adjusted

P&L 0,1,3: As Reported

P&L 0,1: As Reported | P&L 3: Broker Adjusted | Includes Water & Sewer
P&L 0,1: As Reported | P&L 3: Broker Adjusted

P&L 0,1: As Reported | P&L 3: Broker Adjusted

P&L 0,1: As Reported | P&L 3: Broker Adjusted

P&L 0,1,3: As Reported

P&L 0,13: Using 5% 1/0, 70% LTV | Actual (Adjustable IR, 4%-5.5%-7 %, 1/0, 70% LTV)
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Advertised Pricing

REAL ESTATE VALUE
POH VALUE

RTO VALUE

Upside Value

REAL ESTATE VALUE
POH VALUE

RTO VALUE

Unit Types

TENANT OWNED HOME

RENTED PARK OWNED HOME (POH)
RENT TO OWN MOBILE HOME (RTO)
SINGLE FAMILY HOME

DUPLEX (2)

VACANT MOBILE HOME LOT

TOTAL MOBILE HOME UNITS

L.oans

LOAN AMOUNT
INTEREST RATE

AMORTIZATION

P&L T

$2,400,000
S0
S0

P&L 3

$3,354,519
S0
S0

Count

42

16
58

New Loan

$1,680,000
4%, 5.5%, 7%

Interest Only

Per Unit

$38,095
0
S0

Avg Rent

8315
S0
SO

$475

$555

Loan Info

Recourse
Seller Financed

Balloon

Comments

4.7% Cap Rate
No POH
No RTO

Comments

6.5% Cap Rate

Comments

No POH
No RTO

Comments

0.7LTV

3 Year Term

Infrastructure

WATER SYSTEM
SEWER SYSTEM
TRASH

ELECTRIC SERVICES

GAS SERVICES

Uses of Capital

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE

1ST POSITION LOAN

CASH TO CLOSE

Type

Public
Public
Curbside
Public
Public

Amount

$2,400,000
$1,680,000
$720,000

Ccomments

Tenant Pays
Tenant Pays
Tenant Pays
Tenant Pays

Tenant Pays

% of Purchase

100%
70%
30%
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> Location Map and Property Parcel

Cortiand LUURSUUNY B
hippenvill Ve
Warren Hermitage Mercor || Shippenyi l? Brockway
! Clarion Penfield
Niles Emlent
Grove City s ik Brookville
— DuBois
Youngstown
Slippery Rock
"™ Boardman 4 Clear
. ey Pastle er-:féﬁem
s S Curwensville
| ! Punxsutawney
nee Salem =i,
2 Columbiana L
Butler-
E Palesti ; -
ast Palestine | Kittanning
-~ Zelienople 7 I
( Marion Center
Beaver Falls
~~.  Cranberry
.me"d Twp Clymer Northern
: : i Cambria
East Liverpool Aliquippa Wexford Indiana Fatton
oll ' ' New :
L G \Kensington
Coraopolis _ A
- _ Ebensburg
Weirton PlttSbUfgh Murrysville Blairsville Holl
= Portage
Steubenville West Mifflin
Bethel Park Irwin Latrobe Johnstown
Greensburg Clayst
Cadiz Wellsburg Canonsburg
- Ligonier Windber
Washington
Mt Pleasant
BelleVernon |
Stoystown
St.Clairsville -, -
Wheeling
Belicht _ lsvile ~ SevenSprings g S Bedford
Moundsville i Berlin
Waynesburg Carmichasls ANTOTOWTT
; | Ohiopyle
Cameron y/
Farmington Meyersdale
ifield
‘ = Grantsville Flintstone
New SHoRtLare Bruceton Mills Frostburg cumberland
Martinsville Morgantown Accident Tt
Sistersville [ McHenry Lonaconing
tamoras Mannington . e ' _ Paw P
Middlebourne Faiffont. : Fort Ashby
; Kingwood ;
Pleasant Valley
White Hall : AR
; Oakland
Grafton Romney
West Union Augusta, Capon

Salem
llenboro

Clarksburg




> Property Photos




> Property Photos

- .‘h
" -:.r_' - ' .
Rt oe _-'ﬂ“:_- : %W 9'?"_,_‘.‘—‘.
~- e .U

i
e s -




> Property Photos




13

> Property Photos
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Marcus & Millichap, Charlotte, NC ~ Marcus & Millichap, Charleston, SC

Brokerage
Team

In the 20 years Glenn has been in commercial real estate he has brokered hundreds of millions
of dollars worth of affordable housing apartments, manufactured housing and RV communities
throughout the United States. He has successfully transacted more than 350 times for his clients.

In addition to his work as a broker, Glenn has owned and operated mobile home communities, run a

number of small businesses, and owned other commercial real estate assets.

Glenn D. Esterson @ Dylan Hellberg @
FOUNDER & CEO TEAM AGENT

Marcus & Millichap, Lafayette, LA Marcus & Millichap, Atlanta, GA Marcus & Millichap, Tampa, FL

Most recently Glenn has authored and published the industry’s newest book called The Mobile

Home Park Manifesto. Glenn resides in Wilmington, NC.

Marcus & Millichap, Charlotte NC
Phone: (423) 483-0492

Glenn.Esterson@marcusmillichap.com

ESTERSON TEAM MHC

www.estersonmhcteam.com

www.themhpexpert.com

(720) MHP - 4YOU e (@) (= EIN @) e @)



mailto:TaylorMurphy%40themhpexpert.com?subject=
Tel:8508326501
mailto:jamesdickens%40themhpexpert.com?subject=
Tel:3372561098

Activity 1D: XXXXXXXXXX
(720) MHP - 4YOU
www.estersonmhcteam.com

CONTACT US

Offices throughout the U.S. and Canada
www.marcusmillichap.com

MARCUS & MILLICHAP

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS

ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.

Please consult your Marcus & Millichap
agent for more details.

PROPERTY SHOWINGS

Sean Beuche

Marcus and Millichap
Philadelphia, PA
Phone: (917) 902-4842
Lic #: RB062197C

BROKER OF RECORD



http://www.marcusmillichap.com 
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